
S.No Roll Number Name of the student

PROGRAM(
B.TECH/M.
TECH) Branch Company Name Salary

1 20241A0545 Ratnala Sneha Chowdary B.Tech CSE Flipkart 25.80
2 20241A05Q3 Kamalapur Naveen B.Tech CSE Darwinbox 16.30
3 20241A0502 Serene Achamma Abraham B.Tech CSE Micron Technology 12.26
4 20241A0545 Ratnala Sneha Chowdary B.Tech CSE ALTIUS HUB 12.00
5 20241A05B7 Vattikuti Rajesh B.Tech CSE Insight Software 11.50
6 20241A05O3 Amballa Pramod B.Tech CSE Insight Software 11.50
7 20241A05K1 K Sai Sandeep B.Tech CSE Insight Software 11.50
8 21245A0530 Shaikh Zeeshan B.Tech CSE Insight Software 11.50
9 20241A05I5 Balannagari Neha B.Tech CSE Zenoti 11.47

10 20241A05M4 Prathivada Chakradhar B.Tech CSE Zenoti 11.47
11 20241A05E4 Doma Krishna Teja B.Tech CSE Thoughtworks 11.00
12 20241A05P9 Animithr Gongireddy B.Tech CSE Pepsico 10.78
13 20241A0525 Kandula Durga Bhavani B.Tech CSE GAP Inc 10.73
14 20241A05N7 Vadicherla Vidya B.Tech CSE GAP Inc 10.73
15 20241A05T2 Sunkari Sriya B.Tech CSE GAP Inc 10.73
16 20241A0584 Karshikalam Gouthami B.Tech CSE GAP Inc 10.73
17 20241A0551 Tallapally Uday Kiran B.Tech CSE Factset 10.40
18 20241A05M1 Pippera Rasagna B.Tech CSE Factset 10.40
19 20241A05M2 Pittala Venkata Dheeraj Reddy B.Tech CSE Factset 10.40
20 20241A05N1 Sannilla pavan kumar B.Tech CSE Factset 10.40
21 20241A05X0 Kesireddy Abhishek B.Tech CSE Factset 10.40
22 20241A0518 Gundeti Rakshitha B.Tech CSE RealPage 10.00
23 20241A0581 Jakka Vignesh B.Tech CSE RealPage 10.00
24 20241A0584 Karshikalam Gouthami B.Tech CSE RealPage 10.00
25 20241A05D4 Bijjarapu Pranava Krishna B.Tech CSE RealPage 10.00
26 20241A05N4 Shaik. Riyaz Baba B.Tech CSE RealPage 10.00
27 20241A05X2 Kuppili Suresh Chandra B.Tech CSE RealPage 10.00
28 20241A05X8 Malladi Naga Venkata Satya Sai Deekshit B.Tech CSE RealPage 10.00
29 20241A05Y9 Parasu Kaushik B.Tech CSE RealPage 10.00
30 20241A05Q7 Keesari Mithilesh Reddy B.Tech CSE Infosys 9.50
31 20241A05R9 Pokkula Venu B.Tech CSE Infosys 9.50
32 20241A05F2 Katta Yuktha Sree B.Tech CSE Verisk Analytics 9.20
33 20241A05L1 Mohammed Adnan B.Tech CSE Verisk Analytics 9.20
34 20241A05L8 Pashikanti Sai Srujay B.Tech CSE Verisk Analytics 9.20
35 20241A05O4 Arnav Nadiminti B.Tech CSE Verisk Analytics 9.20
36 20241A05X5 M K K S N Santoshi B.Tech CSE Verisk Analytics 9.20
37 20241A0505 Anampalli Apoorva B.Tech CSE e2open 9.00
38 20241A0533 Komirishettypadige Harthik B.Tech CSE e2open 9.00
39 20241A0593 Maria Jabeen B.Tech CSE e2open 9.00
40 20241A05L2 Mohammed Fahad B.Tech CSE e2open 9.00
41 20241A05M3 Prathapani Abhinay B.Tech CSE e2open 9.00
42 20241A05T9 Yeluru Srinivas B.Tech CSE e2open 9.00
43 20241A0535 Kopparapu Venkata Sai Abhijit B.Tech CSE TCS Prime 9.00
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44 20241A05F8 Mittapalli Anusha B.Tech CSE TCS Prime 9.00
45 20241A05R4 Muthukuru Ganga Pavani B.Tech CSE TCS Prime 9.00
46 20241A05X6 M Karthik B.Tech CSE TCS Prime 9.00
47 20241A051A Venkata Teja Yarasuri B.Tech CSE TCS Prime 9.00
48 20241A0595 Meesala Sahithi B.Tech CSE Zeta 9.00
49 20241A05B0 Prithviksit Pakala B.Tech CSE Inry 8.50
50 20241A0552 Terala Dhanush B.Tech CSE AutoRABIT 8.00
51 20241A0583 Kankar Kushi Reddy B.Tech CSE AutoRABIT 8.00
52 20241A0512 C Vishal Singh B.Tech CSE Keka 8.00
53 20241A05S7 Shreya Y Amin B.Tech CSE Dazn Software 8.00
54 20241A05C9 Bairi Yagnesh B.Tech CSE Audintel 7.50
55 20241A0541 Nunna Naga Akhil B.Tech CSE LUMEN 7.00
56 20241A05E5 Durushetti Harshith Kumar B.Tech CSE LUMEN 7.00
57 20241A05G9 Samala Naga Vijaya Vardhan Reddy B.Tech CSE LUMEN 7.00
58 20241A0514 Clarke Utkarsh S P Sharma B.Tech CSE TCS Digital 7.00
59 20241A0520 Ajay Jatala B.Tech CSE TCS Digital 7.00
60 20241A0553 Thirumalagiri Mohana Krishna B.Tech CSE TCS Digital 7.00
61 21245A0502 Alishetti Shashivadan B.Tech CSE TCS Digital 7.00
62 20241A0586 Katta Divya B.Tech CSE TCS Digital 7.00
63 20241A05A6 P Maheshwar B.Tech CSE TCS Digital 7.00
64 20241A05C5 Ankannagari Manvitha B.Tech CSE TCS Digital 7.00
65 20241A05F7 Merugu Swetha B.Tech CSE TCS Digital 7.00
66 20241A05G8 Saini Naveen Kumar B.Tech CSE TCS Digital 7.00
67 20241A05K0 Konchada Harshitha B.Tech CSE TCS Digital 7.00
68 20241A05K7 Lalitha Shreya Chengalvala B.Tech CSE TCS Digital 7.00
69 20241A05L0 Meduri Saketh B.Tech CSE TCS Digital 7.00
70 20241A05P3 Chitte Nikhil B.Tech CSE TCS Digital 7.00
71 20241A05R1 Macharla Shiva Kumar B.Tech CSE TCS Digital 7.00
72 20241A05R2 Maddhuri Sowmya Sree B.Tech CSE TCS Digital 7.00
73 20241A05R3 Mudari Sri Sathvika B.Tech CSE TCS Digital 7.00
74 20241A05S1 Rachapally Pavan Kumar B.Tech CSE TCS Digital 7.00
75 20241A05V1 Butti Ravi Kumar B.Tech CSE TCS Digital 7.00
76 20241A05V3 Chinthakindi Sathwik Netha B.Tech CSE TCS Digital 7.00
77 20241A05V4 D Rohith Surya Teja Varma B.Tech CSE TCS Digital 7.00
78 20241A05X3 Lalapeta Pranav Tej B.Tech CSE TCS Digital 7.00
79 20241A05Y2 Mohammad Junaid Malik B.Tech CSE TCS Digital 7.00
80 20241A05Z7 Sunkari Madhu Charan Varma B.Tech CSE TCS Digital 7.00
81 20241A05I7 Bingi Karthika B.Tech CSE TCS Digital 7.00
82 20241A05B5 Thoutam Sarayu B.Tech CSE Cotiviti 7.00
83 21245A0513 K Vamshi Krishna B.Tech CSE Cotiviti 7.00
84 20241A05N3 Shaik Karishma B.Tech CSE TCS Digital 7.00
85 20241A0526 Kandula Laliteshwar Reddy B.Tech CSE TCS Digital 7.00
86 20241A0569 Chiliveri Nishitha B.Tech CSE TCS Digital 7.00
87 20241A05A8 Potnuru Venkata Nishanth B.Tech CSE TCS Digital 7.00
88 21245A0510 Gudimalla Ramu B.Tech CSE TCS Digital 7.00
89 20241A05D1 Bheema Lohitha B.Tech CSE TCS Digital 7.00
90 20241A05J6 Jestavathi Shiva Rama Krishna B.Tech CSE TCS Digital 7.00
91 20241A05M7 Rathlavath Bharath Kumar B.Tech CSE TCS Digital 7.00
92 20241A05R7 Nenavath Akhila B.Tech CSE TCS Digital 7.00
93 20241A0521 Bhaavan Sai Ram Jeebula B.Tech CSE TCS Digital 7.00
94 20241A0536 Linga Sreeja B.Tech CSE TCS Digital 7.00
95 20241A05B5 Thoutam Sarayu B.Tech CSE TCS Digital 7.00
96 20241A05D3 Bhogi Monisha B.Tech CSE TCS Digital 7.00
97 20241A05F1 Jonnalagadda V N S S K Chitkalananda B.Tech CSE TCS Digital 7.00
98 20241A05G2 Paidipala Karthik B.Tech CSE TCS Digital 7.00
99 20241A05K4 Krishnapuram Venkata Chandrahas B.Tech CSE TCS Digital 7.00



100 20241A05N9 Y Satyanarayana Reddy B.Tech CSE TCS Digital 7.00
101 20241A05Y4 Mohammed Shoaib Uddin B.Tech CSE TCS Digital 7.00
102 21245A0535 Teegala Tribhuvani B.Tech CSE TCS Digital 7.00
103 20241A0508 B.Swathi B.Tech CSE TCS Digital 7.00
104 20241A0511 B. Ajay Kumar B.Tech CSE TCS Digital 7.00
105 20241A0522 Jurmure Sai Karthik B.Tech CSE TCS Digital 7.00
106 20241A0542 Peddi Chandu B.Tech CSE TCS Digital 7.00
107 20241A0543 Pilli Srinidhi B.Tech CSE TCS Digital 7.00
108 20241A0581 Jakka Vignesh B.Tech CSE TCS Digital 7.00
109 20241A0587 Kuppa Nagalakshmi Sagarika B.Tech CSE TCS Digital 7.00
110 20241A0595 Meesala Sahithi B.Tech CSE TCS Digital 7.00
111 20241A0597 Mutapally Shiva Kumar B.Tech CSE TCS Digital 7.00
112 20241A0599 Naidu Varsha B.Tech CSE TCS Digital 7.00
113 20241A05A2 Ninganapally Ajay Kumar B.Tech CSE TCS Digital 7.00
114 20241A05A5 Pechetty Harshavardhan B.Tech CSE TCS Digital 7.00
115 20241A05B6 Thummaluru Sai Ajay B.Tech CSE TCS Digital 7.00
116 21245A0511 Gummadavelli Sandeep B.Tech CSE TCS Digital 7.00
117 20241A05E6 G Teja Srinivas B.Tech CSE TCS Digital 7.00
118 20241A05H8 Vemula Lahari B.Tech CSE TCS Digital 7.00
119 20241A05H9 Yelagandhula Purnachander B.Tech CSE TCS Digital 7.00
120 20241A05M0 Pindi Praveen Kumar B.Tech CSE TCS Digital 7.00
121 21245A0520 Malloju Bhavana B.Tech CSE TCS Digital 7.00
122 20241A05R5 Naren Thirunagari B.Tech CSE TCS Digital 7.00
123 20241A05U0 Yerra Tejeshwar Goud B.Tech CSE TCS Digital 7.00
124 21245A0529 Shaik Latheef Hymed B.Tech CSE TCS Digital 7.00
125 20241A05U2 Adari Nikhil Datta Sai B.Tech CSE TCS Digital 7.00
126 20241A05W4 Janagam Harshith B.Tech CSE TCS Digital 7.00
127 20241A05Y5 Nakkireddy Roshini Reddy B.Tech CSE TCS Digital 7.00
128 20241A05C7 B Narendra Prasad B.Tech CSE Zemoso Technologies 6.89
129 20241A05I1 Alla Ajay B.Tech CSE Zemoso Technologies 6.89
130 20241A05N7 Vadicherla Vidya B.Tech CSE Zemoso Technologies 6.89
131 20241A05P7 Ganji Naveen Kumar B.Tech CSE Zemoso Technologies 6.89
132 20241A05T2 Sunkari Sriya B.Tech CSE Zemoso Technologies 6.89
133 20241A05T8 Vydugula Revanth Reddy B.Tech CSE Zemoso Technologies 6.89
134 20241A05I1 Alla Ajay B.Tech CSE Infor 6.85
135 20241A05A5 Pechetty Harshavardhan B.Tech CSE Infor 6.85
136 20241A0505 Anampalli Apoorva B.Tech CSE Accenture Advanced ASE 6.50
137 20241A0545 Ratnala Sneha Chowdary B.Tech CSE Accenture Advanced ASE 6.50
138 20241A05K8 M Keerthi Reddy B.Tech CSE Accenture Advanced ASE 6.50
139 20241A05W7 Kancharidas Akanksha B.Tech CSE PwC 6.50
140 20241A0588 Mallori Rohith Reddy B.Tech CSE Peloton Consulting 6.10
141 20241A05J0 Chirala Ashrith B.Tech CSE Peloton Consulting 6.10
142 20241A05J9 Kolliboni Tejaswini B.Tech CSE Peloton Consulting 6.10
143 20241A0516 Gojja Rohith B.Tech CSE OmniCloud 6.00
144 20241A05H6 Vamsikrishna Manne B.Tech CSE OmniCloud 6.00
145 20241A05V2 Chamakura Chandra Shekar B.Tech CSE OmniCloud 6.00
146 20241A05W8 Karnam Meghana B.Tech CSE OmniCloud 6.00
147 20241A05Q7 Keesari Mithilesh Reddy B.Tech CSE NextEducation 6.00
148 20241A05S2 Rohan Reddy Kar B.Tech CSE Keyloop 6.00
149 20241A05I4 Avusali Bhanu B.Tech CSE TechMahindra 5.50
150 20241A05D0 Bashetty Rishika B.Tech CSE Desidea software technologies 5.50
151 20241A0570 Chimata Vivek B.Tech CSE UnSchool 5.30
152 20241A05F4 Bhavana M B.Tech CSE UnSchool 5.30
153 20241A05Q9 Kunta Sreeshma B.Tech CSE UnSchool 5.30
154 20241A0513 Chowbin Shreeya B.Tech CSE Accenture ASE 4.50
155 20241A0518 Gundeti Rakshitha B.Tech CSE Accenture ASE 4.50



156 20241A0529 Karru Rahul B.Tech CSE Accenture ASE 4.50
157 20241A0535 Kopparapu Venkata Sai Abhijit B.Tech CSE Accenture ASE 4.50
158 20241A0537 M Thirumal Reddy B.Tech CSE Accenture ASE 4.50
159 20241A0551 Tallapally Uday Kiran B.Tech CSE Accenture ASE 4.50
160 20241A0561 A Rebecca B.Tech CSE Accenture ASE 4.50
161 20241A0564 Boda Srija B.Tech CSE Accenture ASE 4.50
162 20241A0584 Karshikalam Gouthami B.Tech CSE Accenture ASE 4.50
163 20241A0586 Katta Divya B.Tech CSE Accenture ASE 4.50
164 20241A0593 Maria Jabeen B.Tech CSE Accenture ASE 4.50
165 20241A0595 Meesala Sahithi B.Tech CSE Accenture ASE 4.50
166 20241A05C4 Allam Sahith B.Tech CSE Accenture ASE 4.50
167 20241A05F8 Mittapalli Anusha B.Tech CSE Accenture ASE 4.50
168 20241A05H9 Yelagandhula Purnachander B.Tech CSE Accenture ASE 4.50
169 20241A05I7 Bingi Karthika B.Tech CSE Accenture ASE 4.50
170 20241A05J8 Katta Vyshnavi B.Tech CSE Accenture ASE 4.50
171 20241A05K0 Konchada Harshitha B.Tech CSE Accenture ASE 4.50
172 20241A05L0 Meduri Saketh B.Tech CSE Accenture ASE 4.50
173 20241A05M1 Pippera Rasagna B.Tech CSE Accenture ASE 4.50
174 20241A05M2 Pittala Venkata Dheeraj Reddy B.Tech CSE Accenture ASE 4.50
175 20241A05N4 Shaik. Riyaz Baba B.Tech CSE Accenture ASE 4.50
176 20241A05N5 Thada Amulya Reddy B.Tech CSE Accenture ASE 4.50
177 20241A05O2 Alekhya Jawalkar B.Tech CSE Accenture ASE 4.50
178 20241A05O5 Ashili Nikhil Kumar B.Tech CSE Accenture ASE 4.50
179 20241A05O7 Bandla Jahanavi B.Tech CSE Accenture ASE 4.50
180 20241A05Q0 Grishma Bellary B.Tech CSE Accenture ASE 4.50
181 20241A05R4 Muthukuru Ganga Pavani B.Tech CSE Accenture ASE 4.50
182 20241A05R9 Pokkula Venu B.Tech CSE Accenture ASE 4.50
183 20241A05S1 Rachapally Pavan Kumar B.Tech CSE Accenture ASE 4.50
184 20241A05T9 Yeluru Srinivas B.Tech CSE Accenture ASE 4.50
185 20241A05V5 D Srija Anuragini B.Tech CSE Accenture ASE 4.50
186 20241A05W4 Janagam Harshith B.Tech CSE Accenture ASE 4.50
187 20241A05W5 K Harsha Vardhini B.Tech CSE Accenture ASE 4.50
188 20241A05X3 Lalapeta Pranav Tej B.Tech CSE Accenture ASE 4.50
189 20241A05Y3 Mohammad Sameer B.Tech CSE Accenture ASE 4.50
190 20241A05Z0 Parsi Yagnasri B.Tech CSE Accenture ASE 4.50
191 20241A05Z3 Rohit Reddy Bollam B.Tech CSE Accenture ASE 4.50
192 20241A05Z7 Sunkari Madhu Charan Varma B.Tech CSE Accenture ASE 4.50
193 20241A051A Venkata Teja Yarasuri B.Tech CSE Accenture ASE 4.50
194 21248A0502 Alluri Shreya Reddy B.Tech CSE Accenture ASE 4.50
195 20241A0525 Kandula Durga Bhavani B.Tech CSE IBM 4.50
196 21245A0521 Metuku Lavanya Devi B.Tech CSE IBM 4.50
197 20241A05V6 Dasari Venika B.Tech CSE IBM 4.50
198 21245A0531 Sheelam Srujana B.Tech CSE IBM 4.50
199 20241A05D6 Busi Shiva Krishna B.Tech CSE SaddlePoint 4.50
200 20241A05G2 Paidipala Karthik B.Tech CSE SaddlePoint 4.50
201 20241A05X4 Lingampalli Kavya Sri B.Tech CSE Accenture ASE 4.50
202 21245A0519 Macha Harshitha B.Tech CSE Accenture ASE 4.50
203 20241A05M7 Rathlavath Bharath Kumar B.Tech CSE Deloitee 4.50
204 21245A0501 Akula Harika B.Tech CSE Accenture ASE 4.50
205 20241A0587 Kuppa Nagalakshmi Sagarika B.Tech CSE Deloitee 4.50
206 20241A0566 B Jhansi Lakshmi B.Tech CSE Accenture ASE 4.50
207 20241A05T2 Sunkari Sriya B.Tech CSE Accenture ASE 4.50
208 20241A0543 Pilli Srinidhi B.Tech CSE Accenture ASE 4.50
209 20241A0508 B.Swathi B.Tech CSE UST Global 4.25
210 20241A0514 Clarke Utkarsh S P Sharma B.Tech CSE UST Global 4.25
211 20241A0553 Thirumalagiri Mohana Krishna B.Tech CSE UST Global 4.25



212 20241A05F7 Merugu Swetha B.Tech CSE UST Global 4.25
213 20241A05K6 Kyatham Rohith B.Tech CSE UST Global 4.25
214 20241A05Q5 Katta Vishodhana B.Tech CSE UST Global 4.25
215 20241A05U2 Adari Nikhil Datta Sai B.Tech CSE UST Global 4.25
216 20241A0522 Jurmure Sai Karthik B.Tech CSE Trianz 4.25
217 21245A0508 Farhad Naz B.Tech CSE Trianz 4.25
218 20241A05E1 D Vivek Vardhan B.Tech CSE Trianz 4.25
219 20241A05L5 Namindla Rishwitha B.Tech CSE Trianz 4.25
220 20241A05M7 Rathlavath Bharath Kumar B.Tech CSE Trianz 4.25
221 20241A05U0 Yerra Tejeshwar Goud B.Tech CSE Trianz 4.25
222 21245A0528 S Siri Chandana B.Tech CSE Trianz 4.25
223 20241A05X4 Lingampalli Kavya Sri B.Tech CSE Trianz 4.25
224 20241A05Y7 Nazma Sultana B.Tech CSE Trianz 4.25
225 20241A0534 Kondur Shushanthika B.Tech CSE Capgemini 4.25
226 20241A0587 Kuppa Nagalakshmi Sagarika B.Tech CSE Capgemini 4.25
227 20241A0599 Naidu Varsha B.Tech CSE Capgemini 4.25
228 20241A05C0 Vislavath Ashwini B.Tech CSE Capgemini 4.25
229 21245A0509 Gadamalla Poojitha B.Tech CSE Capgemini 4.25
230 20241A05H7 Vantepaka Devayani B.Tech CSE Capgemini 4.25
231 20241A05L6 Vishwitha Odnala B.Tech CSE Capgemini 4.25
232 20241A05R7 Nenavath Akhila B.Tech CSE Capgemini 4.25
233 20241A05H4 T Divya Jyothi B.Tech CSE Logic Pursuits 4.10
234 20241A05P2 Chelmela Sai Harshith B.Tech CSE Logic Pursuits 4.10
235 20241A05R0 Lakma Aishwarya B.Tech CSE Logic Pursuits 4.10
236 20241A05Y5 Nakkireddy Roshini Reddy B.Tech CSE Logic Pursuits 4.10
237 20241A05H6 Vamsikrishna Manne B.Tech CSE Cognizant GenC 4.00
238 20241A05A2 Ninganapally Ajay Kumar B.Tech CSE Cognizant GenC 4.00
239 21245A0513 K Vamshi Krishna B.Tech CSE Cognizant GenC 4.00
240 21245A0529 Shaik Latheef Hymed B.Tech CSE Cognizant GenC 4.00
241 21245A0511 Gummadavelli Sandeep B.Tech CSE Evergent 4.00
242 20241A05U5 Akula Akhil B.Tech CSE Evergent 4.00
243 20241A05B6 Thummaluru Sai Ajay B.Tech CSE LTIMindtree 4.00
244 20241A05H4 T Divya Jyothi B.Tech CSE LTIMindtree 4.00
245 20241A05P2 Chelmela Sai Harshith B.Tech CSE LTIMindtree 4.00
246 20241A05V7 Dharana Harshitha B.Tech CSE LTIMindtree 4.00
247 20241A05X9 Mathamsetti Aditya B.Tech CSE LTIMindtree 4.00
248 20241A05P1 B.Madhavi B.Tech CSE LTIMindtree 4.00
249 20241A05J6 Jestavathi Shiva Rama Krishna B.Tech CSE Winfo Solutions 4.00
250 20241A05J7 K.Srilekha B.Tech CSE Winfo Solutions 4.00
251 21245A0520 Malloju Bhavana B.Tech CSE Winfo Solutions 4.00
252 20241A0536 Linga Sreeja B.Tech CSE Wallero Technologies 3.60
253 20241A05B6 Thummaluru Sai Ajay B.Tech CSE Amazon 3.50
254 20241A05C7 B Narendra Prasad B.Tech CSE Amazon 3.50
255 20241A05I8 Boini Akshitha B.Tech CSE Amazon 3.50
256 20241A0503 Adapala Jaya Himank B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
257 20241A0525 Kandula Durga Bhavani B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
258 20241A0550 Sirikonda Anirudh B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
259 20241A0557 Y Pranathi B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
260 21245A0504 Bandharapu Sudheer Goud B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
261 20241A0564 Boda Srija B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
262 20241A0572 D Keerthana B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
263 20241A0578 Saiteja Gujja B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
264 20241A0579 M Hanu Satwik Varma B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
265 20241A0582 K Jaya Shankar B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
266 20241A0591 Mandapati Bhavita B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
267 20241A05B4 Shah Mohammed Haseeb Uddin B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36



268 20241A05D8 Chatlawar Akhila B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
269 20241A05E0 Chitturi Navya Shree B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
270 20241A05F0 Hrishab Hosmani B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
271 20241A05G0 Nune Shashi Kumar B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
272 20241A05I0 Yella Jignas Sai Naga B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
273 20241A05J4 G Ajay Sagar B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
274 20241A05N5 Thada Amulya Reddy B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
275 20241A05N7 Vadicherla Vidya B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
276 20241A05S8 Singotam Harsha Teja B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
277 20241A05W0 Gaikwad Bhagyalaxmi B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
278 20241A05S9 Siripurapu Himagna B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
279 20241A0545 Ratnala Sneha Chowdary B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
280 20241A0534 Kondur Shushanthika B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
281 21245A0505 C Shivaprasad B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
282 20241A0561 A Rebecca B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
283 20241A0565 Bollavathri Sharath Kumar B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
284 20241A0567 Cheema Likith Prem B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
285 20241A05B3 Samala Akash B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
286 21245A0507 Donthraju Venkata Sai Netaji Nikhil B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
287 20241A05E2 Devalla Sai Chaitanya Sree B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
288 20241A05E5 Durushetti Harshith Kumar B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
289 20241A05H4 T Divya Jyothi B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
290 20241A05K2 Kothapally Shivaji B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
291 20241A05N4 Shaik. Riyaz Baba B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
292 21245A0523 Muthoju Sudheer B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
293 20241A05Q0 Grishma Bellary B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
294 20241A05Q5 Katta Vishodhana B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
295 20241A05T5 Vellore Anand Kumar Sahil B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
296 20241A05T8 Vydugula Revanth Reddy B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
297 21245A0525 Oraganti Jeevan B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
298 20241A05U3 Addagalla Joganandha Sai Sravan B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
299 20241A05U5 Akula Akhil B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
300 20241A05X8 Malladi Naga Venkata Satya Sai Deekshit B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
301 20241A05X9 Mathamsetti Aditya B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
302 20241A05Y7 Nazma Sultana B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
303 20241A05Z0 Parsi Yagnasri B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
304 20241A05A4 P Bhanu Prasad Reddy B.Tech CSE Faceprep 3.06
305 20241A0565 Bollavathri Sharath Kumar B.Tech CSE Humancloud Technologies 3.00
306 21245A0513 K Vamshi Krishna B.Tech CSE Humancloud Technologies 3.00


